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Faculty Senate

Meeting: October 28, 2025, 3:00 PM to 5:00 PM

Smith Hall, Room 2014

Agenda
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Call to Order and Introduction
Roll Call of Senators

Welcome & Announcements

» profiles.ncat.edu

* Parking

» Learning Management System

» Recent, Current and Upcoming
Surveys

* Preview of November

Visiting Guest - UNC System

Faculty Assembly

» Happenings in the UNC System
and Higher Education

Student End-of-course Feedback
 Updates on proposed revision

Visiting Guest — UNC Pembroke

Faculty Senate Chair

« Collaborative Discussion on
Learning Management System
Transitioning

New Programs & Curriculum
« University CurriculaReview

Other Committee Updates
* Discussions of Priority Issues

New Business

Dr. Scott Harrison — Presiding
Dr. James Daniels

Dr. Scott Harrison

Professor Wade Maki
Chair of Faculty Assembly

Dr. Ayesha Coleman Swinton
Dr. Audrey Dentith

Dr. Rene¢ Lamphere

Dr. Laura Marshall
Dr. Nichole Smith

Committee Chairs

Dr. Arvind Chandrasekaran
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3:02 pm
3:05 pm

3:20 pm

3:40 pm

4:00 pm

4:20 pm

4:40 pm

4:50 pm
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