



Faculty Senate
Meeting: October 28, 2025, 3:00 PM to 5:00 PM

Smith Hall, Room 2014

Agenda

I.	Call to Order and Introduction	Dr. Scott Harrison – Presiding	3:00 pm
II.	Roll Call of Senators	Dr. James Daniels	3:02 pm
III.	Welcome & Announcements <ul style="list-style-type: none">• profiles.ncat.edu• Parking• Learning Management System• Recent, Current and Upcoming Surveys• Preview of November	Dr. Scott Harrison	3:05 pm
IV.	Visiting Guest - UNC System Faculty Assembly <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Happenings in the UNC System and Higher Education	Professor Wade Maki Chair of Faculty Assembly	3:20 pm
V.	Student End-of-course Feedback <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Updates on proposed revision	Dr. Ayesha Coleman Swinton Dr. Audrey Dentith	3:40 pm
IV.	Visiting Guest – UNC Pembroke Faculty Senate Chair <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Collaborative Discussion on Learning Management System Transitioning	Dr. Reneè Lamphere	4:00 pm
V.	New Programs & Curriculum <ul style="list-style-type: none">• University Curricula Review	Dr. Laura Marshall Dr. Nichole Smith	4:20 pm
VI.	Other Committee Updates <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Discussions of Priority Issues	Committee Chairs	4:40 pm
VII.	New Business	Dr. Arvind Chandrasekaran	4:50 pm
